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PROTOCOLO
0000217549

0000277122
0000275693
0000277773

0000176157
0000184064
0000276349
0000276047
0000184371
0000179979
0000182414

0000008233
0000055034
0000281269
0000277522
0000276478
0000215817
0000184637
0000175441
0000214518
1000014533
0000275471

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO
UDISON RONI DE SOUZA

SILVANA RODRIGUES
INEZ GOMES DA SILVA
FABIULA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MARLUCE GARCIA DE FREITAS
PATRICIA FELIPE DOMINGUES
PAULA CRISTINA DA SILVA
VALDERI GUEDES

SOLANGE DA SILVA

ELENICE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
SELVINO APARECIDO LOPES

DEGMAR QUIRINO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSAINE DE SOUZA
VALCINEIA VIANA DA SILVA
PATRICIA PIRES

NAURA ANGELICA BARBOZA

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO
H#H##.478.401-##

###.113.578-##
###.708.338-##
###.899.421-##

###.834.071-##
###.526.068-##
###.072.931-##
#H##.771.604-##
###.045.161-##
###.187.011-##
###.530.301-##

####.288.821-##
HH#.547.211-##
#i##.762.368-##
###.337.638-##
###.557.541-##

ROSIMEIRE DA SILVA RODRIGUES  ###.552.001-##

ADRIANA PEREIRA PINTO
MONICA ALINE PEREIRA SILVA

JOSEANE PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA

HELOISA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JESSICA TAIS DA SILVA

###.367.391-##
#H##.226.431-##
###.648.351-##
###.316.711-##
###.939.661-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

IVANILDA FREITAS DE BRITO
SOUZA

CRISTIANO MENDES DE MELO
RODRIGUES

SUZANETE NONATO ALVES

MARIA CRISTINA BATISTA DE
OLIVEIRA

PAULO AURELIO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO ALVES DE ATAIDE
JOVENIR DE ARAUJO

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA FILHO

LAURIANGELO ARANTES DA SILVA

CPF DO CONJUGE

#H#.141.298-##

#H##.992.241-##

###.691.261-##

###.025.561-##

###.970.291-##

###.661.408-##

###.436.891-##

###.200.821-##

###.808.201-##
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0000276993
0000176775
0000209695

0000277924

0000276503

0000276243
0000212110
0000212165
0000018166

0000209534
0000277743

0000240350
0000183741
0000211717
0000275591

0000275473
0000182307

0000182631
0000276017
0000184166
0000275449

LETICIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS ###.920.231-##
WANDERLEI MEDEIROS DA SILVA  ###.492.961-##

TAILA MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA

FARIA

OTAVIO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

FILHO

ROGERIO SEBASTIAO DE FREITAS

SILVANO CALHEIROS DE MORAES

EDNA VIEIRA SANTANA

EVANDRA FERNANDES SACCHI
RENATA LEMES DOS SANTOS

ADRIANA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CLEITON ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELIANE PINHEIRO DIAS

VANESSA CAMILO FERREIRA
JOSIANE MARTINS DA SILVA
JOSIANE APARECIDA GONGCALVES

DE OLIVEIRA

GLAUBIA DE SOUZA NOLASCO

ROSANGELA VICENTE DO

NASCIMENTO

MAIDA DE PAULA GARCIA

ANDREIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
YARA RUFINO DE OLIVEIRA
TAIMARA DE SOUZA PAULA

###.007.191-##

###.832.081-##

###.322.041-##

#H##.192.751-##
#H##.725.401-##
###.308.071-##
H###.357.028-##

H#H##.277.361-##
###.114.081-##

###.600.741-##
###.201.371-##
###.499.671-##
#H##.511.141-##

###.045.801-##
###.024.571-##

###.183.251-##
###.187.011-##
###.623.092-##
###.198.321-##

JANINE SILVA FREITAS

RAMONA APARECIDA ASSUNGAO
TELES

RITA DE CASSIA POLIANA
NOGUEIRA FREITAS

ROSENILDA JESUS DE QUEIROZ

AGUINALDO DOS SANTOS
FELICIANO

SIMONE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
LIMA

ALCIONE MARQUES DA SILVA

###.730.061-##

#H#.327.311-##

###.483.691-##

###.043.911-##

#H##.703.381-##

###.340.441-##

#H##.715.761-##
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0000209688 DAYANE EUGENIA LOPES

0000240523 JACQUELINE QUEIROZ DIAS
NAKANO

0000277223 HELEN HELENA PEREZ SOUZA

0000275465 ANGELA APARECIDA DA SILVA
SOUZA

0000275628 TERESA VICENTE DIAS DA SILVA
0000275655 OSVALDO TEODORO PEREIRA
0000276908 JEISA JESUS DE BRITO
0000072504 ANNY BANUTE VIEIRA COUTO

###.910.941-##
###.848.621-##

###.910.951-##
H#H##.256.451-##

###.384.561-##
###.579.928-##
#H##.679.735-##
###.075.911-##

MARCIO ALVES NAKANO #H##.225.261-##

MARCELO MENDONGCA DE OLIVEIRA ###.989.278-##

MARIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA ###.008.951-##
ELIOMAR SANTOS DE JESUS ####.352.465-##
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